
 

 

GREATER LETABA MUNICIPALITY 

                                              ERRATUM - BID NOTICE AND INVITATION TO BID 

 

Experienced as well as emerging bidders are hereby invited to bid for the following: 
 

Contract 
Number 

Project name CIDB 
Grading 

Date for 
Compulsory 

Briefing Session 

Point 
scoring 
system 

Closing date Non-
refundable 

Amount 
(VAT 

inclusive) 

Technical 
Queries 

GLM027/2016-C Upgrading  of Ga-Kgapane Stadium – Phase 
03 

6 CE PE 
or Higher 

Date: 04 July 2017 
Time: 10H00 
Venue: Ga-

Kgapane Sub-
Office 

80/20 31 July 2017 R744.80 Ms Nhlane G               
(015 309 9246) 

 

The bidders are hereby advised that the compulsory briefing session for Ga-Kgapane Stadium phase 03 (GLM027/2016-C) will be held on the 04th 
July 2017 at Ga-Kgapane Sub-office at 10H00.  
 
The project: Upgrading of Lebaka Sports Complex – phase 02 (GLM005/2010-C) has been withdrawn from the advert and as such the municipality 
would like to apologise to bidders for any inconvenience caused. 
 
 
Mashaba T.G 
Municipal Manager 


